
Clamps A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

291DPL108

Spring Hose Clamps

For use on convoluted cover hose. To determine which style clamp is needed for your hose look at the end of the hose; if the
helix spirals in a clockwise direction away from you (along the hose), a clockwise clamp is needed.  If the helix spirals in a
counterclockwise direction away from you, a counterclockwise clamp is needed. Examples include, but are not limited to:
Kuriyama convoluted hose uses counter clockwise clamps; Pacific Echo and Kana Flex use clockwise clamps; Goodyear
uses both counter clockwise and clockwise.  More than one clamp may be needed per size, contact the hose manufacturer for
more information.  Clamps are plated steel.

Due to fluctuations in the O.D. of hoses each individual installation should be checked.

Spiral Clamps

• Single wire clamps have the most effective holding force and clamping strength. The single
wire concentrates the clamping force in one specific area around the hose.

• Safety glasses should be worn when installing parts.
• Carbon steel

Swivel Jaw Pliers

Price/EDescription Part #

$125.45SJPJaws swivel to grip clamp at any angle. 8-postion thumb
latch holds clamps when expanded. Also known as Corbin
pliers. 8¼" long

Sold in box quantities only

Price/EHose
I.D. Part #

$9.85
9.85

11.30
12.15
14.30
18.55
19.65
23.80
29.30

Clockwise Wound or Right Hand Spiral

SC150
SC200
SC250
SC300
SC400
SC500
SC600
SC800
SC1000

1½"
2"

2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"

10"

Hose O.D. Range
To:From:

1-34/64"
2-18/64"
2-46/64"
3" 
4"
5-6/64"
6-16/64"
8-32/64"
10-40/64"

1-52/64"
2-32/64"
3-8/64"
3-32/64"
4-32/64"
5-32/64"
7"
9-16/64"
11-16/64"

Price/EHose
I.D. Part #Hose O.D. Range

To:From:

Counter Clockwise Wound or Left Hand Spiral

SCCW150
SCCW200
SCCW250
SCCW300
SCCW400
SCCW500
SCCW600
SCCW800
SCCW1000

1½"
2"

2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"

10"

$9.85
9.85

11.30
12.15
14.30
18.55
19.65
23.80
29.30

1-34/64"
2-18/64"
2-46/64"
3" 
4"
5-6/64"
6-16/64"
8-32/64"
10-40/64"

1-52/64"
2-32/64"
3-8/64"
3-32/64"
4-32/64"
5-32/64"
7"
9-16/64"
11-16/64"

Price/ESize Part #

$.14
.16
.17
.19
.19
.22
.24
.28
.38
.40
.50
.60

SHC0312
SHC0375
SHC0500
SHC0562
SHC0625
SHC0750
SHC0812
SHC1000
SHC1125
SHC1250
SHC1500
SHC1625

5/16"
3/8"
1/2"

9/16"
5/8"
3/4"

13/16"
1"

1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-5/8"

Hose O.D. Range
To:From:

.309"

.370"

.490"

.551"

.610"

.730"

.792"

.969"
1.100"
1.219"
1.469"
1.578"

.315"

.380"

.510"

.573"

.640"

.770"

.832"
1.031"
1.150"
1.280"
1.531"
1.672"

Pkg Qty

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

pages279-293.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:13 AM291


