

Spring Hose Clamps

- Single wire clamps have the most effective holding force and clamping strength. The single wire concentrates the clamping force in one specific area around the hose.
- Safety glasses should be worn when installing parts.

Size	Hose O.E	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	
SIZE	From:	To:	Fail #	Price/E	FKY QLY
5/16"	.309"	.315"	SHC0312	\$.14	100
3/8"	.370"	.380"	SHC0375	.16	100
1/2"	.490"	.510"	SHC0500	.17	100
9/16"	.551"	.573"	SHC0562	.19	100
5/8"	.610"	.640"	SHC0625	.19	100
3/4"	.730"	.770"	SHC0750	.22	100
13/16"	.792"	.832"	SHC0812	.24	100
1"	.969"	1.031"	SHC1000	.28	100
1-1/8"	1.100"	1.150"	SHC1125	.38	50
1-1/4"	1.219"	1.280"	SHC1250	.40	50
1-1/2"	1.469"	1.531"	SHC1500	.50	50
1-5/8"	1.578"	1.672"	SHC1625	.60	50



Sold in box quantities only

Swivel Jaw Pliers

Description	Part #	Price/E
Jaws swivel to grip clamp at any angle. 8-postion thumb latch holds clamps when expanded. Also known as Corbin pliers. 8¼" long	SJP	\$125.45

Clam

Spiral Clamps

For use on convoluted cover hose. To determine which style clamp is needed for your hose look at the end of the hose; if the helix spirals in a clockwise direction away from you (along the hose), a clockwise clamp is needed. If the helix spirals in a counterclockwise direction away from you, a counterclockwise clamp is needed. **Examples include, but are not limited to:** Kuriyama convoluted hose uses counter clockwise clamps; Pacific Echo and Kana Flex use clockwise clamps; Goodyear uses both counter clockwise and clockwise. More than one clamp may be needed per size, contact the hose manufacturer for more information. Clamps are plated steel.





Clockwise Wound or Right Hand Spiral

Counter Clockwise Wound or Left Hand Spiral

Hose	Hose O.D. Range		Part #	Price/E	Hose	Hose O.D. Range		Part #	Price/E
I.D.	From:	To:			I.D.	From:	To:		
1½"	1-34/64"	1-52/64"	SC150	\$9.85	1½"	1-34/64"	1-52/64"	SCCW150	\$9.85
2"	2-18/64"	2-32/64"	SC200	9.85	2"	2-18/64"	2-32/64"	SCCW200	9.85
2-1/2"	2-46/64"	3-8/64"	SC250	11.30	2-1/2"	2-46/64"	3-8/64"	SCCW250	11.30
3"	3"	3-32/64"	SC300	12.15	3"	3"	3-32/64"	SCCW300	12.15
4"	4"	4-32/64"	SC400	14.30	4"	4"	4-32/64"	SCCW400	14.30
5"	5-6/64"	5-32/64"	SC500	18.55	5"	5-6/64"	5-32/64"	SCCW500	18.55
6"	6-16/64"	7"	SC600	19.65	6"	6-16/64"	7"	SCCW600	19.65
8"	8-32/64"	9-16/64"	SC800	23.80	8"	8-32/64"	9-16/64"	SCCW800	23.80
10"	10-40/64"	11-16/64"	SC1000	29.30	10"	10-40/64"	11-16/64"	SCCW1000	29.30

Due to fluctuations in the O.D. of hoses each individual installation should be checked.

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-467

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

DPL108



We Ship

World Wide